
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-203640
Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Keller North
America, Inc

Zone 1
/ Building Pad

Clint Hodgin
Justin Burnett
Miguel Ovando
Terry Phillips

6:39 AM
11/21/2024

5:39 PM
11/21/2024

In Progress

PER-203650
Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Keller North
America, Inc

Zone 1
/ site

Clint Hodgin
Justin Burnett
Miguel Ovando
Terry Phillips

6:41 AM
11/21/2024

5:41 PM
11/21/2024

In Progress

PER-203652
Hot Work
Permit

Keller North
America, Inc

Zone 1
/ Building Pad

Clint Hodgin
Justin Burnett
Miguel Ovando
Terry Phillips

6:44 AM
11/21/2024

5:44 PM
11/21/2024

In Progress

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

STRACK INC

Zone 2
/ On parking
lot and in
entrance area

Chadd Wilson
David
Stephens
Kaine Hoffman
Ralph Castro
Steven
Batchelor

7:59 AM
11/21/2024

5:30 PM
11/21/2024

Upcoming

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

STRACK INC

Zone 1
/ On parking
lot and in
entrance area

Chadd Wilson
David
Stephens
Kaine Hoffman
Ralph Castro
Steven
Batchelor

7:59 AM
11/21/2024

5:30 PM
11/21/2024

Upcoming

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Keller North
America, Inc

Zone 1
/ Building Pad

Clint Hodgin
Justin Burnett
Miguel Ovando
Terry Phillips

6:23 AM
11/20/2024

5:23 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Keller North
America, Inc

Zone 1
/ site

Clint Hodgin
Justin Burnett
Miguel Ovando
Terry Phillips

6:24 AM
11/20/2024

5:24 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

STRACK INC
Zone 2
/ Parking lot

Chadd Wilson
David
Stephens
Kaine Hoffman
Ralph Castro
Steven
Batchelor

8:00 AM
11/20/2024

5:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

STRACK INC
Zone 1
/ Parking lot

Chadd Wilson
David
Stephens
Kaine Hoffman
Ralph Castro
Steven
Batchelor

8:00 AM
11/20/2024

5:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Keller North
America, Inc

Zone 1
/ Building Pad

Clint Hodgin
Justin Burnett
Miguel Ovando
Terry Phillips

6:33 AM
11/20/2024

5:33 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Confined
Space Permit

STRACK INC
Zone 3
/ Structure 4-1

Chadd Wilson
David
Stephens

8:00 AM
11/20/2024

6:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired
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Kaine Hoffman
Ralph Castro
Steven
Batchelor
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